


Item Item Item Item Spec.Spec.Spec.Spec.
LZEHT700-1 Blade sheath

LZEHT700-2 Nut M5

LZEHT700-3 Blade washer

LZEHT700-4 Nut M4

LZEHT700-5 Aluminium protecting head

LZEHT700-6 Lower blade

LZEHT700-7 Upper blade

LZEHT700-8 Blade ring

LZEHT700-9 Blade liner

LZEHT700-10 Nut M5*14

LZEHT700-11 Aluminium bar

LZEHT700-12 Aluminium blocking bar

LZEHT700-13 Nut M4*22

LZEHT700-14 Label

LZEHT700-15 Left machine shell

LZEHT700-16 Bracket

LZEHT700-17 Self -driving nut ST4*16

LZEHT700-18 Protecting cover

LZEHT700-19 Right machine shell

LZEHT700-20 Self -driving nut ST4.2*18-F

LZEHT700-21 Handle button

LZEHT700-22 button spring

LZEHT700-23 Right mass

LZEHT700-24 Machine shell insert

LZEHT700-25 Spring

LZEHT700-26 Board

LZEHT700-27 Front  hand button

LZEHT700-28 soft shaft board

LZEHT700-29 Left handle

LZEHT700-30 Electric sensor

LZEHT700-31 Terminal

LZEHT700-32 Cable press

LZEHT700-33 Main hand button

LZEHT700-34 Blade liner

LZEHT700-35 Oil cover

LZEHT700-36 Shell Support

LZEHT700-37 Blade fixing slot

LZEHT700-38 Self -driving nut M5*30

LZEHT700-39 Cable    

LZEHT700-40 Cable  sheath

LZEHT700-41 Steel wire

LZEHT700-42 Lip board

LZEHT700-43 soft shaft board

LZEHT700-44 Lip pole assey

LZEHT700-45 Lip pole spring

LZEHT700-46 Lip pole cap

LZEHT700-47 Main hand button

LZEHT700-48 position -fixing board

LZEHT700-49 single switch

HT700HT700HT700HT700



LZEHT700-50 Capacitor

LZEHT700-51 Upper cover  for motor

LZEHT700-52 Bearing 608

LZEHT700-53 Brush assey

LZEHT700-54 Brush bracket

LZEHT700-55 Brush insert

LZEHT700-56 Rotor-700W

LZEHT700-57 Stator-700W

LZEHT700-58 Self -driving nut M4*30

LZEHT700-59 Lower cover  for motor

LZEHT700-60 Nut M4*60

LZEHT700-61 Bearing 609

LZEHT700-62 Core bracket

LZEHT700-63 wheel washer

LZEHT700-64 Bearing HK0810

LZEHT700-65 Moving control mass

LZEHT700-66 Sheath for moving control mass

LZEHT700-67 driven wheel

LZEHT700-68 button spring

LZEHT700-69 whole partial core mass

LZEHT700-70 Spring ring 32

LZEHT700-71 Nut M6 Left


